
LUM-MNT-FLUSH-BUL

LUM-MNT-FLUSH
-BUL-GR

LUM-MNT-FLUSH
-BUL-WH

SPECS

Color White

4.72” (119.8mm)

4.72” (119.8mm)

.73” (18.4mm)

0.37 lbs 0.37 lbs

Cast Aluminum Cast Aluminum

Each

Grey

4.72” (119.8mm)

4.72” (119.8mm)

.73” (18.4mm)

Each

Height

Width

Depth

Construction

Sold As

Weight
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119.7
4.71  

 
119.8
4.72  

44.5
R1.75

27.4
R1.08

38.1
1.50 THRU

4.3
.17

6-32 THREAD

 12.7
.50

 

 
5.7
.23  

FOAM PAD

FLUSH MOUNT

Luma Bullet Flush Mount
Luma’s bullet flush mount provides a finished,
color-matchedmounting option for any project.
It attaches to any low voltage single gang bracket,
so you can measure and install a camera in minutes. 


